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100m-U12-Male
100m-U12-Male
80m-U14-Male
80m-U14-Male
80m-U14-Male
100m-U14-Male

Long Jump-U14-Male
100m-U14-Female

4 x 100m Relay-U14-Female
4 x 100m Relay-U14-Female
4 x 100m Relay-U14-Female
100m-U16-Male

Long Jump-U16-Male

Long Jump-U16-Male

High Jump-U16-Male

Discus Throw (1.0 kg)-U16-Male

4 x 400m Relay-U16-Male
100m-U16-Female

Long Jump-U16-Female
Long Jump-U16-Female
Long Jump-U16-Female
High Jump-U16-Female

Shot Putt (3.0 kg)-U16-Female

Discus Throw (1.0 kg)-U16-Female
Discus Throw (1.0 kg)-U16-Female

Javelin Throw (500 g)-U16-Female

4 x 100m Relay-U16-Female
4 x 400m Relay-U16-Female
4 x 400m Relay-U16-Female

100m-U18-Male

1702

1701

3312

1908

2507

3312

3312

2811

2518
2921
4522
3331

3336

1409

1822

3023

3217

3023

3429

3429

3432

3433

1733

GCC

LISW

GCK

LEIS

LISW

LISW

LISN

GCC

LISW

LISN

LEIS

LISP

SIS

LISW

LISW

GCC

CISK

GCC

LISP

LISR

LISP

LISW

LISW

LISW

LISW

GCC

CISC

GCC

GCC

Binal Gunaratne
Lugmaan Deen

Kenul Dulmin

Saad Faleel

Shanith Yoshith Samarasooriya
Kenul Dulmin

Kenul Dulmin

Nelini Samarasekara
GCC

LISW

LISN

Dineth Weerarathne
Razwin Carrim
Rometh Perera
Dewnila Wickramaarachchi
Jenith Shenal

GCC

Seneka Gunarathne
Glory Perera

Naleema De Zoysa
Dananjana Ranasgalla
Naleema De Zoysa
Isali Malkethmi

Isali Malkethmi
Chethana Kavindi
Dehemi Ruwansiri
GCC

CISC

GCC

Pasindu Gunawardena

14.07 - Seconds
14.15 - Seconds
10.0 - Seconds
10.1 - Seconds
10.1 - Seconds
12.54 - Seconds
5.47 - Meters
13.59 - Seconds
54.01 - Seconds
55.60 - Seconds
55.70 - Seconds
11.46 - Seconds
6.23 - Meters
6.41 - Meters
1.80 - Meters
40.70 - Meters
3:52.52 - Seconds
12.61 - Seconds
4.88 - Meters
4.93 - Meters
5.05 - Meters
1.51 - Meters
11.59 - Meters
24.15 - Meters
25.19 - Meters
27.01 - Meters
52.08 - Seconds
4:29.79 - Seconds
4:31.40 - Seconds

11.12 - Seconds

BPR

NMR

BPR

BPR

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

Heat

Heat

NMR

BPR

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

BPR

BPR

NMR

EMR

NMR

BPR

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

BPR

NMR

- BPR

- BPR
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100m-U18-Male
200m-U18-Male
200m-U18-Male
400m-U18-Male
400m-U18-Male

110m Hurdles-U18-Male
110m Hurdles-U18-Male
High Jump-U18-Male
Triple Jump-U18-Male

Triple Jump-U18-Male

Javelin Throw (700 g)-U18-Male
4 x 100m Relay-U18-Male
4 x 400m Relay-U18-Male

4 x 400m Relay-U18-Male

400m-U18-Female

800m-U18-Female

800m-U18-Female

800m-U18-Female

Triple Jump-U18-Female
4 x 400m Relay-U18-Female

4 x 400m Relay-U18-Female

100m-U20-Male
200m-U20-Male
200m-U20-Male
800m-U20-Male
800m-U20-Male
110m Hurdles-U20-Male
110m Hurdles-U20-Male

High Jump-U20-Male

4 x 100m Relay-U20-Male

4 x 400m Relay-U20-Male

100m-U20-Female
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3341

1733

3341

1733

3341

3342

2933

3350

3352

1739

3358

2830

1836

3438

2833

3440

2742

2742

3361

2745

2746

3362

3369

1759

1854

Record Holders

LISW

GCC

LISW

GCC

LISW

LISW

LISP

LISW

LISW

GCC

LISW

LISW

GCC

LISW

LISN

GCC

LISW

LISN

LISW

LISN

LISW

LISN

LISN

LISW

LISN

LISN

LISW

LISW

GCC

LISW

LISN

GCC

Navin Perera

Pasindu Gunawardena
Navin Perera

Pasindu Gunawardena
Navin Perera

Thenuka Piumal
Lasindu Perera

Linuka Rathnapriya
Yeshan Kumara
Malindu Bethmage
Rushan Athukorala
LISW

GCC

LISW

Dulyana Suludagoda
Maleeka Amith

Ishani Bagya

Rashmi Sudasinghe
Shashini Dilsha

LISN

LISW

Kavindu Bandara
Kavindu Bandara
Santhush Weerasinghe
Shenuk Perera
Dilshan Maheshwaram
Sithija Dias

Janitha Abeysinghe
Binitha Chandrasena
LISW

LISN

Shelinda Jansen

11.20 - Seconds

21.8 - Seconds

21.9 - Seconds

48.45 - Seconds

49.67 - Seconds

15.41 - Seconds

15.45 - Seconds

1.97 - Meters

14.00 - Meters

14.59 - Meters

47.11 - Meters

44.23 - Seconds

3:31.44 - Seconds

3:32.08 - Seconds

59.71 - Seconds

2:30.90 - Seconds

2:36.33 - Seconds

2:36.71 - Seconds

10.78 - Meters

4:20.92 - Seconds

4:27.84 - Seconds

10.78 - Seconds

21.8 - Seconds

21.8 - Seconds

1:59.35 - Seconds

2:00.28 - Seconds

14.43 - Seconds

15.15 - Seconds

2.01 - Meters

43.63 - Seconds

3:31.83 - Seconds

11.94 - Seconds
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BPR

NMR

BPR

NMR

BPR

Heat

Heat

NMR

EMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

BPR

NMR

Heat

BPR

BPR

NMR

NMR

BPR

NMR

BPR

NMR

NMR

BPR

NMR

BPR

NMR

NMR

NMR

NMR

- NMR

- BPR

- NMR
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800m-U20-Female
800m-U20-Female
1500m-U20-Female
1500m-U20-Female

Long Jump-U20-Female
Triple Jump-U20-Male

4 x 100m Relay-U20-Female
4 x 100m Relay-U20-Female
4 x 400m Relay-U20-Female
4 x 400m Relay-U20-Female
80 m Hurdles-U14-Female
80 m Hurdles-U14-Male

80 m Hurdles-U14-Male
Shot Putt (3.0 kg)-U14-Male
Shot Putt (3.0 kg)-U14-Male
Shot Putt (3.0 kg)-U14-Male
800m-U16-Male
800m-U16-Male
800m-U16-Male
800m-U16-Female
800m-U16-Female
800m-U16-Female
800m-U16-Female

100m Hurdles-U16-Male
100m Hurdles-U16-Female
100m Hurdles-U16-Female
100m Hurdles-U16-Female
1500m-U18-Female

60m-U12-Male
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207

1857

3454

207

1853

3368

1810

2507

3510

3516

3323

3324

2925

3120

4516

4418

1218

1821

1220

2920

3023

1825

2615

1836

1702

Record Holders

ALIS

GCC

LISW

ALIS

GCC

LISW

GCC

LISW

GCC

LISW

GCC

LEIS

OKI

OKI

LISW

LISW

LISP

LISR

SIS

SNIC

CISC

GCC

CISC

LISP

LISP

GCC

LEIS

GCC

GCC

Naduni Sooriyagamage

Filzah Farouk

Sithumini Dinesha

Naduni Sooriyagamage

Sadeepa Henderson
Sandun Kumara
GCC

LISW

GCC

LISW

Nehansa Paranaliyanage

Shanith Yoshith Samarasooriya

Kavin Ramkumar
Travin Bonifas
Jonathan Phillips
Praveen Winsara
Damiru Abeysekara
Ashen Imantha
Kavishka Kodikara
Triann Perera
Aniela De Zoysa
Nicole Fernando
Kehara Edirisinghe
Sandes Fonseka
Naleema De Zoysa
Sithuli Saparamadu
Fathima Maheesha
Maleeka Amith

Binal Gunaratne

2:31.60 - Seconds

2:38.53 - Seconds

5:35.94 - Seconds

5:39.73 - Seconds

5.59 - Meters

15.44 - Meters

48.51 - Seconds

49.44 - Seconds

4:05.17 - Seconds

4:12.03 - Seconds

14.33 - Seconds

12.49 - Seconds

12.78 - Seconds

10.46 - Meters

10.61 - Meters

10.62 - Meters

2:09.16 - Seconds

2:12.00 - Seconds

2:12.75 - Seconds

2:35.0 - Seconds

2:38.3 - Seconds

2:40.2 - Seconds

2:40.8 - Seconds

14.35 - Seconds

17.58 - Seconds

18.30 - Seconds

18.57 - Seconds

5:25.31 - Seconds

8.75 - Seconds

Official Organizer
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Heat - NMR
BPR
NMR
BPR
NMR
NMR
NMR
BPR
NMR
BPR
NMR
Heat - NMR
BPR
BPR
BPR
NMR
NMR
BPR
BPR
NMR
BPR
BPR
BPR
NMR
NMR
BPR
BPR
NMR

NMR
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